
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

R N

306
321
320
310
301
319
339
334
302
333
326
312
315
325
308
327
337

Entrant
BABY RACE SRL

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

GALLETTO ADOLFO

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

BIREL MOTORSPORT

MOSCA DIEGO

TONY KART RACING TEAM

BABY RACE SRL

WARD RACING

TK RACING

KARTPROM TEAM

NKS TEAM

KK1

GARCIA PINO LUIS FRANCISCO

Nat
ITA

GBR

GBR

SWE

ITA

GBR

SWE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SWE

DNK

RUS

DEU

HRV

ESP

Driver
LORANDI ALESSIO

FEWTRELL MAX

NORRIS LANDO

TROICKLY NIKITA

GALLETTO FRANCESCO

AHMED ENAAM

TRAVISANUTTO LORENZO

SEREIA GABRIEL

MOSCA TOMMASO

BETSCH MICK

BASSO TOMMASO

GORDEEV ALEXANDER

ROES CASPER

ZOTOV GLEB

PAUL MAXIMILIAN

KOVACIC JURAJ

GARCIA MARTHA

Nat
ITA

GBR

GBR

RUS

ITA

GBR

ITA

BRA

ITA

DEU

ITA

RUS

DNK

RUS

DEU

HRV

ESP

1st LAPTIME

57.704
58.365
58.682
58.691
58.808
58.812
58.959
59.028
59.314
59.621
59.657
59.872
59.925

1:00.132
1:00.234
1:00.433

Gap

0.661
0.978
0.987
1.104
1.108
1.255
1.324
1.610
1.917
1.953
2.168
2.221
2.428
2.530
2.729

Lap

10

7

10

9

10

9

7

6

8

9

7

10

4

2

5

7

0

2nd LapT

57.745

58.511

58.824

58.935

59.035

58.897

59.050

59.048

59.490

59.627

59.781

1:00.285

1:00.291

1:00.374

1:00.393

1:00.590

Chassis / Engine / Tyre

TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

CRG / PARILLA / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

ENERGY / TM MOTOR / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

DR / TM / VEGA

CRG / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

P.tyNaz.

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race Director - Renato Schmidt
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42° Trofeo delle Industrie
KF3

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:53:41

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 km

09/11/2013 10:55
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